Skimmer breed ABS 50/63 mm
lijmmof wit rechthoekig type
met messing M6 draad
(7016386)

{)bosta

bringing water tolife



TECHNISCHE SPECIFICATIES

Kleur

Type

Materiaal

Geschikt voor

Verbinding

Model

Maat

wit

met messing M6 draad

ABS/RVS

linerbaden

lijmmof

rechthoekig

50/63 mm

AFMETINGEN

E

260 mm

163 mm

609 mm

609 mm

449 mm

236 mm

328 mm

376 mm
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